
 

 

 
 
 

September 2020 

 

TERM DATES 2020-2021 

  
CHRISTMAS TERM 2020:  7 SEPTEMBER - 11 DECEMBER   
Wednesday 2 September New Staff Introduction with SLT 

Thursday 3 September Staff Seminar Day – no pupils in School 

Friday 4 September Induction for Year 7 and Lower Sixth 

Monday 7 September Beginning of term 

 

HALF TERM: TUESDAY 20 OCTOBER 4.00 pm – TUESDAY 3 NOVEMBER 8.45 am  

   

Monday 2 November  Staff Seminar Day – no pupils in School  

Friday 13 November  Half day for Prize Giving - School finishes 4.00 pm  

Friday 11 December  End of term 1.05 pm  

  

EASTER TERM 2021: 6 JANUARY – 26 MARCH  

Monday 4 January  Staff Seminar Day – no pupils in School  

  January Tests for Upper Sixth 

Tuesday 5 January  Entrance Examination for prospective pupils  

  January Tests for Lower Sixth 

Wednesday 6 January  Beginning of term  

  

HALF TERM: FRIDAY 12 FEBRUARY 4.00 pm – MONDAY 22 FEBRUARY 8.45 am  

  

Friday 26 March  End of term 4.00 pm  

  

SUMMER TERM 2021: 20 APRIL – 8 JULY  

Monday 19 April  Staff Seminar Day – no pupils in School 

Examinations for Upper Sixth Form begin 

Tuesday 20 April Beginning of term   

Monday 3 May  Bank Holiday  

  

HALF TERM: FRIDAY 28 MAY 4.00 pm - MONDAY 7 JUNE 8.45 am  

 

Thursday 8 July End of term 4.00 pm 

Friday 9 July  Staff Seminar Day 9.00 am - 4.00 pm 

    

2021-2022 PROVISIONAL    

Wednesday 1 September 

Thursday 2 September  

New Staff Introduction with SLT 

Staff Seminar Day - no pupils in School  

Friday 3 September  Induction for Year 7 and Lower Sixth  

Monday 6 September  Beginning of term  

 


